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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classic LG 186.350 45.550 47.800 46.975 46.025
42 1 1

216 Trinity Stafford 9.300 9.625 9.4509.550
217 Ariana Chavarria 9.250 9.650 9.350
320 Miranda Hoyt 9.050 8.900
218 Kara Abram 9.000 9.550 9.175
319 Aubree Rooney 8.950 9.675 9.4009.500
220 Elizabeth Sheppard 9.300 9.100
219 Courtney Varrichio 9.400
317 Hope Gromatzky-Peck 9.175

2 Texas Best LG 186.225 45.950 47.675 46.400 46.200
21 2 2

349 Savanah Chavarria 9.625 9.750 9.3509.350
351 Courtney Jones 9.225 9.125
352 Chrissa Loth 9.150 9.550 9.325
347 Megan Jones 9.100 9.050
348 Emily Roth 8.850 9.525 9.250
249 Adalyn Fiihr 9.750 9.1509.425
350 Addisyn Nilsen 9.100 9.350
346 Shelby Schneider 9.225

3 Capital LG 180.850 43.525 46.050 45.175 46.100
33 5 3

212 Kieana Albert 8.800 9.050
208 Taylor Finley 8.800
310 Destiney Knight 8.700
316 Leilah Toran 8.675 9.350
213 Cameron Truan 8.550 9.150 9.3509.150
311 Justyn McGuire 9.300
206 Mia Walker 9.150
315 Parisa Masoumi 9.100 8.875
312 Alexis Day 9.2509.050
207 Emilie Campbell 9.0509.050
209 Trinity Taylor 9.250
314 Grace Collier 9.200

4 Liberty Gymnastics LG 178.875 41.725 46.475 43.900 46.775
15 4 4

231 Kamryn Johnson 8.450 9.575 9.6508.850
336 Georgi Leath 8.425 9.350 8.850
229 Laney Davis 8.300 9.000 9.4008.500
758 Ileana Harper 8.300 9.150 9.250
232 Olivia Lancaster 8.250 9.400 8.750
230 Tatem Dodson 9.2508.950
233 Randi Rosenbaum 9.225
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5 Maximum Conroe LG 177.475 42.025 46.850 43.100 45.500
54 3 5

235 Kelsey Weddington 8.700 9.0509.050
339 Kate Callihan 8.600 9.250 9.1758.550
340 Kinsey Rawlinson 8.600 9.500 8.350
236 Lucia Duran 8.225 9.200 9.1008.750
237 Celeste Madrid 7.900 9.600 9.0508.400
238 Madeline Clements 9.300 9.125
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